NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0542545 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/9/2016 12:28:05 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: ART OF THE MOUNTAINS, INC

Company ID: 0542545
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 8/13/2002 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/9/2016 12:28:05 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

PERRY COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE 933 PERRY PARK RD HAZARD, KY 41701

Registered Agent Name/Address

GLENNA WOOTEN
PERRY COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE
933 PERRY PARK RD
HAZARD, KY 41701

Current Officers

President Jerome Strunk PO Box 1792 Hazard, KY 41702
Secretary Glenna Wooten 933 Perry Park Rd. Hazard, KY 41701
Treasurer Cheryl Leabo 600 Walnut St. Hazard, KY 41701
Vice President Carlos Adams 104 Old Schoolhouse Lane Viper, KY 41774
Executive Larry Pratt 1861 Lotts Creek Rd. Hazard, KY 41701

Directors

Director Cheryl Leabo 600 Walnut St.. Hazard, KY 41701
Director Carlos Adams 104 Old Schoolhouse Lane Viper, KY 41774
Director Larry Pratt 1861 Lotts Creek Rd. Hazard, KY 41701
Director Glenna Wooten 933 Perry Park Rd. Hazard, KY 41701
Director Jerome Strunk PO Box 1792 Hazard, KY 41702

Signatures

Signature Cheryl L Leabo Title Treasurer